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BTM Summer Shootout Series

Oregon City, OR
BRN4D Arena
June 25-26, 2016

Sat, June 25, 2016

OPEN RACE

1D
Hannah Carlisle
Heidi Yarbor
Kendra France
Rachel Stoller
Shonna Hinson
Chloe Peters

2D
Reggie Lee
Dally Jo Miotke
Tanya Ledbetter
Tanya Ledbetter
Cassie Pierce
Joan Benham
Amanda Marriott
Dianne Ryan
Andrea Saracco
Rachelle Smith
Heather Hoge
Diane Carter
Calene Lencioni
Cindy Craig
Dianna Cubic
Morgan Brumley
Breanne Stout
Katie Ayres
Rachel Brubaker
Mahrisa Paluck
Peggy LaVaque
Henniemar Schak
Mattie Watt
Kayla Hemmert
Andrea Ailshie
Jenelle Dudley
Jessica Trottier
Kristi Eaton
Serena Randall
Ashley Wolf

3D
Kelly Racke
Alyssa Price

TK Stealin Your Money
Kid Wayne "Waylon"
Dashing Jolene
Smoke N Hot Touche
TK Jcees Firewater
TK Moneys Miracle

LDS Kevin Ray "Ray"

Ezera Brooks

TK Handful Of Money
Skippers Smooth Luv "Sadie"
IveGotSnowClass

Gota Go Run

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk"
Keep Watch N Me

Behold N Hot Cash

TMT Jet Fly "TJ"

Zip On Biankus

Red

Kiss Her and Sparks Fly
Dudda Laduh "Dudley"
Splenda

Parrty In Holliwood

Aprils Barlee Jettie

Smart Zanolena Neat "Neat"
Cole Hard Cash

Joshuas Miss Majesty "Princess"
Sonita Last Gun "Bobby"
Ima Hot Moka Shot

Ima Gunna Smoken Hickory
Little Smooth Sands "Peppy"
Kellys Famous Lanes
Naturally Ima Stetson
Ochoco Cash "Jerry"
Dazzlin Daisy Duke

Had A Tinkerbell

Eyema Sunday Bar
Sola Gratia

17.389
17.706
17.811
17.837
17.839
17.862

17.919
17.933
17.986
17.998
18.048
18.056
18.062
18.072
18.082
18.103
18.109
18.138
18.141
18.143
18.150
18.172
18.174
18.181
18.189
18.201
18.232
18.281
18.290
18.295
18.315
18.349
18.360
18.375
18.381
18.382

18.401
18.407

$471.41
$ 401.55
$314.26
$244.42
$174.59
$ 139.67

$417.02
$ 355.22
$278.00
$216.22
$ 154.44
$ 123.55

$ 362.62
$ 308.89
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Summer Emick
Jessica Banning
Makayla Johnson
Tiffany Duran
Mark Longtain
Brittany Rios
Halle Johnson
Mitzi Shepherd
Sis Thurston
Ariel Boline
Valerie James
Amanda Burns
Brandy Thurston
Shawna Johnson
Karmen Carlson
Malisa Lowrey
Sarah Larson
Alexa Classen

Jeannette Etchebarne

Andrea Ailshie
Emily Francisco
Samantha Lutz
Amanda Tackett

Captains Great Blurr
Mayhego Dashin

Gonna Dash For Gold

Ima Lady MacKay "Whiskee"
Reign

Cheyenne

Hol E Mol E Captain

Ringo

A Driftin Orphan

Famous Bully

Baby Reno

Six Figure Judge "Steel"
Shrek

Dash Be Jazy Moon "Jasmine"
This Guys A Bully

Smokin Ta First (IF) "Sophie"
Jasmine "Jazzy"

Chilli

Streakin To The Sun (IF)
Verdict Appeal "Danni"

Take A Tic Tac

Smooth Ole Flit

Jig

Jadynne "Jado" Johnson R Dash Of Faith "Josie"

Angela Chamberlain-Mart Eddies Claim Ta Fame "Eddie"

Alicia Meadors

Jeannette Etchebarne

Courtney Schudel
Amy Smith

Peggy LaVaque
Malisa Lowrey
Stephanie Marsyla
Cheryl Adams

4D

Tiffany Duran
Emily Francisco
Trista Ayres
Shalaina Williams
Shannon Watson
Katie Cooper
Dusti DeVore
Bailey Martinell
Shirley Cooper
Rayna Johnson
Meagan Renner
Angie Johnson
Kristen Shaw

Niki Davila
LeAnne Mulrony
Jennifer Jenkinson
Liana Patton

"DC"
HG Tainis Eagle

Lady Assassin

Fanny

Native Little Dasher "Lola"
Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"
Yankee

Dolly

A Dandy Biankus

MP Brite Out

Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin”
M

Ima Preppy Tiger

Pool Boy Beatty

Major Dry Pepolina
Georgie

Terrors On Fire "Sport"

Lil Frosty Royal

Romeos Signature

TM Annie Has The Cash
Ettabus Crazy Cash
Skippin N Win N (IF) "Blitz"
You Bee Da Judge

RA Avenger

Dezzy

18.412
18.415
18.420
18.436
18.439
18.452
18.475
18.479
18.482
18.505
18.527
18.532
18.535
18.552
18.559
18.559
18.568
18.577
18.583
18.597
18.611
18.629
18.639
18.664
18.708
18.711
18.722
18.745
18.770
18.780
18.792
18.826
18.878

18.921
18.921
18.940
18.993
19.059
19.085
19.090
19.112
19.115
19.119
19.194
19.208
19.211
19.218
19.285
19.298
19.306

$241.74
$ 188.02
$ 134.30
$107.43

$ 285.39
$ 285.39
$205.47
$ 159.81
$114.15
$ 91.32
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Nicole Meza
Rheta Mote

5D
Jaden Thurston
Kelli Barichello
Sierra Ferguson
Tammy Jolma
Elena Boehme
Danielle Kunkle
Lexi Price

Cathy Brown
Kristin Thompson
Shirley Cooper
Kay Glenn

Debra Stengel
Amanda Mack
Rachel Brubaker
Renee Longtain
Julie Goforth
Deanna Nelson
Kaylynn Griffin
Lacey Krall
Tammie Gregor
Kay Glenn

Audra Swanson
Ashley Stet

Holly Giltner
Holly Giltner
Rebekah Grant
Holly Giltner
Rebekah Grant
Lisa Doyle

Kaylie Holland
Marcie Djoseland
Tara Gibson
Shawndra Pitts
Makayla Johnson
Staci Baker

Kristi Werner

Hannah Schiermeister

Tammy Brusch
Faith Lencioni
Mahrisa Paluck
Shelli Neal

Kelli Barichello
Amy Smith
Taylor Blackwell
Collette Jochim
Lindi Stevenson
Melissa Clark
Braya Hutton

Lad
Awesome Sportsman

Bay Mare

Flashy

Stylin Irish Chrome

Smart N Off

Diamond

Lucky

Destinys Classy Chic "Chic"
Cash

Sonny

Get Smart Get Lucky

CC Sugar Bar "Sugar”

Jack

Quixotes Fany Face "Lexi"
Crescent Cashmere

Poe Dunk

Elsies Grade A

A Biankus Breeze

Allie

Calypso Cash

Wanobe "Max"

Dees Cayuse Trooper "Trooper"
On the Muscle Red "Buff"
Thor

Kicken Cans

No Ordinary Cat

Beau

Blue Duck Down

CDs Holidoc "Rusty"

Blus Smokin Diva "Diva"
Sis

Last Chance To Dash
Judge Splash of Cash
Docks Dun Playin

SMR Frosted Falcon "Frosty"
Echo My Heart

Serens Blazin Cash "Kasino"
LZK Sheza Hottie
December Moon

Peewee Starlight

MP Low And Behold

HR Little Cash

Dats Last Frenchman (IF) "Lacy
Devils Dog Road "Marty"
Jw

Covergirl Hot Lips (IF)

C.J. Catcher

Smart Dual Badger
Peppymint

19.374
19.384

19.400
19.464
19.471
19.472
19.503
19.694
19.776
19.821
19.893
19.967
20.007
20.054
20.060
20.129
20.300
20.319
20.490
20.528
20.722
20.768
21.728
21.828
26.640
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$ 253.85
$216.22
$169.21
$131.61
$ 94.01
$ 75.20
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Heidi Hughes
Tracy Yates
Dianna Cubic
Emily Bailey
Taylor Giusto
Jenelle Dudley
Carol Wurdinger
Serena Randall
Haiden Harrington
Carol Wurdinger
Lisa Perdew-Ripy

Sun, June 26, 2016
OPEN RACE

1D

Kelli Barichello
Lexie Goss
Shonna Hinson
Morgan Brumley

2D

Amanda Marriott
Heidi Yarbor
Tanya Ledbetter
Malisa Lowrey
Mattie Watt
Andrea Saracco
Della Wright
Tara Polich
Dally Jo Miotke
Jeannette Etchebarne
Katie Ayres
Peggy LaVaque
Dianna Cubic
Diane Carter
Reggie Lee
Dianne Ryan
Makayla Johnson
Tanya Ledbetter
Rachel Brubaker
Sis Thurston
Kym VanBergen
Dianna Cubic

3D

Breanne Stout
Kelly Racke
Holly Giltner

Smart Johnny Whip
Carmelita Peseta
Speed Version
Easily Biankus

Lilly

Cashin' N Dat Jewel
Sprat

Im A Little Awesome
Docs Vi Echols Miss
Hot Rod

Dandy Alana Olena "Alana”

Dats Last Frenchman (IF) "Lacy"
Up the Middle

TK Jcees Firewater

Splenda

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"

Kid Wayne "Waylon"
Skippers Smooth Luv "Sadie"
Smokin Ta First (IF) "Sophie"
Ima Hot Moka Shot

Keep Watch N Me

Inclined To Be Smart

Sky Highs The Limit

Ezera Brooks

HG Tainis Eagle

Aprils Barlee Jettie

Joshuas Miss Majesty "Princess"
Speed Version

Zip On Biankus

LDS Kevin Ray "Ray"

Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk"
SMR Frosted Falcon "Frosty"
TK High On Cash (IF)

Smart Zanolena Neat "Neat"
A Driftin Orphan

Rubicatt

Dudda Laduh "Dudley"

Parrty In Holliwood
Eyema Sunday Bar
No Ordinary Cat

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

17.272
17.382
17.592
17.742

17.811
17.823
17.830
17.872
17.881
17.886
17.891
17.897
17.954
17.978
18.021
18.023
18.041
18.116
18.124
18.139
18.141
18.145
18.156
18.231
18.253
18.270

18.286
18.288
18.299

$ 455.98
$379.82
$292.59
$226.21

$ 323.56
$ 275.60
$215.69
$ 167.76
$119.83
$ 95.86

$281.34
$ 239.66
$ 187.56
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Julie Janikowski-Lord
Rebekah Grant
Alyssa Price
Brittany Rios
Makayla Johnson
Kayla Hemmert
Cindy Craig

Lisa Doyle
Rebekah Grant
Henniemar Schak
Andrea Ailshie
Andrea Ailshie
Jeannette Etchebarne
Ashley Wolf

Alicia Meadors
Shirley Cooper
Emily Bailey

Kristi Werner
Bethany Efaw
Mitzi Shepherd
Jennifer Jenkinson
Mark Longtain
Samantha Lutz
Tara Gibson

Jadynne "Jado" Johnson

Shawna Johnson
Kristi Eaton
Kelli Barichello

4D
Katie Cooper
Malisa Lowrey
Lindi Stevenson
Sierra Ferguson
Lexie Goss
Cassie Pierce
Niki Davila
Kathy Miller
Cheryl Adams
Angie Johnson
Alisa Helfrich
Kandi Hansen
Summer Emick
Tracy Yates

5D
Trista Ayres
Meagan Renner
Kay Glenn
Audra Swanson
Julie Goforth
Katelyn Weedin

Rock N Biankus

Beau

Sola Gratia

Cheyenne

Gonna Dash For Gold

Ima Gunna Smoken Hickory
Kiss Her and Sparks Fly
Blus Smokin Diva "Diva"
CDs Holidoc "Rusty"

Sonita Last Gun "Bobby"
Little Smooth Sands "Peppy"
Verdict Appeal "Danni"
Streakin To The Sun (IF)
Had A Tinkerbell

"DC"

Terrors On Fire "Sport"
Easily Biankus

Serens Blazin Cash "Kasino"
Hesa Hazelight Too

Ringo

RA Avenger

Reign

Smooth Ole Flit

Judge Splash of Cash

R Dash Of Faith "Josie"
Dash Be Jazy Moon "Jasmine"
Ochoco Cash "Jerry"

Flashy

Pool Boy Beatty

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"
C.J. Catcher

Stylin Irish Chrome

Juno Ima Rebel
IveGotSnowClass

Skippin N Win N (IF) "Blitz"
Shugar Smacked "Fiddle"
Dolly

TM Annie Has The Cash
Kallie

Skedaddle Biankus
Captains Great Blurr
Carmelita Peseta

Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin”
Romeos Signature

CC Sugar Bar "Sugar"

On the Muscle Red "Buff"
Elsies Grade A

Rockys Magic Pony

18.322
18.331
18.343
18.347
18.356
18.375
18.381
18.404
18.437
18.451
18.459
18.475
18.480
18.490
18.493
18.499
18.500
18.513
18.535
18.557
18.608
18.619
18.631
18.640
18.653
18.686
18.701
18.763

18.790
18.804
18.898
18.945
18.982
19.007
19.083
19.128
19.133
19.133
19.153
19.189
19.249
19.255

19.274
19.279
19.381
19.461
19.535
19.591

$ 145.88
$104.20
$ 83.36

$239.17
$203.71
$ 159.42
$123.99
$ 88.56
$ 70.85

$ 196.95
$ 167.76
$131.29
$102.11
$ 72.94
$ 58.35
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Shawndra Pitts
Shannon Watson
Taylor Blackwell
Bridget Campbell
Kay Glenn

Cathy Brown
Renee Longtain
Rachel Brubaker
Holly Giltner
LeAnne Mulrony
Deanna Nelson
Barbara Sadewasser
Shirley Cooper
Clarissa Strader
Charley Indermuhle
Shelli Neal

Debra Stengel
Tammy Brusch
Heather Hoge
Haiden Harrington
Staci Baker

Chloe Peters
Marcie Djoseland
Tanya Ledbetter
Tammy Jolma
Holly Giltner

Jill Johnson
Rachelle Smith
Hannah Carlisle

Docks Dun Playin
Ima Preppy Tiger
Jw

Sheza Skippin Easy "Diesel"
Dees Cayuse Trooper "Trooper"

Cash

Poe Dunk

Crescent Cashmere
Kicken Cans

You Bee Da Judge
A Biankus Breeze
Sybils Moon

Get Smart Get Lucky

Texas Prairie Hawk "Spatz"

Willie

HR Little Cash

Jack

December Moon
TMT Jet Fly "TJ"
Docs Vi Echols Miss
Echo My Heart

TK Moneys Miracle
Last Chance To Dash
TK Handful Of Money
Smart N Off

Blue Duck Down
Missin Leo Chex
Behold N Hot Cash
TK Stealin Your Money

19.611
19.733
19.780
19.822
19.864
19.878
19.888
20.165
20.229
20.385
20.557
20.589
20.611
21.125
21.644
22.314
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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